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Prvenstvo Crne Gore 2019
Herceg Novi , 23 - 24/11/2019

Disciplina 1 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
23/11/19 - 10:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. ANTUNOVIC, Andela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 28.00 549
2. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 28.47 522
3. BOSKOVIC, Ljubica 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 28.58 516
4. KUSTUDIC, Ana MArija 05 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 29.25 481
5. KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 30.97 405
6. LAZOVIC, Vasilisa 02 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 32.75 343
7. ANTUNOVIC, Ivana 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 33.19 329
8. SAMARDZIC, Stasa 05 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 33.42 322
9. COPOLA, Ana MArija 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 33.58 318

10. CVJETICANIN, Mina 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 34.36 297
11. BOSKOVIC, Nevena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 34.73 287

VANHOOG, Yoja Maria 04 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 34.73 287
13. PEROVIC, Katarina 05 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 34.78 286
14. VUCETIC, Jovana 07 PVK Nikšić 34.86 284
15. BULAJIC, Vjera 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 35.37 272
16. MARIC, Jelena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 35.38 272
17. ZINDOVIC, Stefana 08 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 35.83 262
18. KOLESNIKOVA, Nika 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 35.97 259
19. PEROVIC, Lorena 07 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 36.16 254
20. ZIVANOVIC, Lara 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 36.39 250
21. DJIRDJIC, Mia 09 PVK Nikšić 37.08 236
22. RACKOVIC, Monika 07 Verde Podgorica 37.20 234
23. POPADIC, Anastasija 08 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 37.44 229
24. MILOŠEVIC, Jelena 05 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 37.47 229
25. JOVANOVIC, Dragana 02 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 38.98 203
26. BALAHOLOVA, Ulijana 09 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 39.36 197
27. KUSTUDIC, Andrea 10 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 39.47 196
28. MILIC, Elena 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 39.56 194

PRIBILOVIC, Anastasija 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 39.56 194
30. RAJKOVIC, Lucija 05 Verde Podgorica 39.84 190
31. BOROVIC, Jana 11 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 40.70 178
32. KOMNENOVIC, Lana 09 PVK Nikšić 40.90 176
33. RADANOVIC, Dunja 08 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 40.97 175
34. JESTROVIC, Anja 08 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 40.98 175
35. DJUKANOVIC, Sofija 01 PVK Butterfly Niksic 41.25 171
36. KOVACEVIC, Mia 07 Verde Podgorica 41.59 167
37. RAICEVIC, VAsilisa 07 PVK Nikšić 41.61 167
38. PRIBILOVIC, Elena 07 Stari Grad, BU 42.42 157
39. PRIBILOVIC, Itana 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 42.43 157
40. MITROVIC, Masa 08 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 43.02 151

BULATOVIC, Anastasija 08 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 43.02 151
42. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 06 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 43.26 148
43. MILOŠEVIC, Maša 09 Stari Grad, BU 43.76 143
44. POPOVIC, Anja 08 PVK Nikšić 43.87 142
45. ROCENOVIC, Helena 10 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 44.05 141
46. JOVOVIC, Jana 08 Verde Podgorica 44.49 136
47. RAICEVIC, Darja 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 45.72 126
48. STEFAN, Sofija 08 Stari Grad, BU 47.64 111
49. RAJKOVIC, Matea 08 Verde Podgorica 48.44 106
50. SURAN, Jelena 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 48.68 104
51. BAJRAMOVIC, Hana 10 Stari Grad, BU 48.76 103

DSQ DJURDJIC, Janja 07 PVK Nikšić
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore 2019
Herceg Novi , 23 - 24/11/2019

Disciplina 1, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

DSQ DJURDJEVAC, Jovana 08 PVK Nikšić

15 - 16 godina

1. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 28.47 522
2. BOSKOVIC, Ljubica 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 28.58 516
3. VANHOOG, Yoja Maria 04 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 34.73 287

13 - 14 godina

1. KUSTUDIC, Ana MArija 05 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 29.25 481
2. KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 30.97 405
3. SAMARDZIC, Stasa 05 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 33.42 322
4. COPOLA, Ana MArija 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 33.58 318
5. PEROVIC, Katarina 05 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 34.78 286
6. MILOŠEVIC, Jelena 05 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 37.47 229
7. RAJKOVIC, Lucija 05 Verde Podgorica 39.84 190
8. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 06 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 43.26 148
9. SURAN, Jelena 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 48.68 104

11 - 12 godina

1. ANTUNOVIC, Ivana 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 33.19 329
2. BOSKOVIC, Nevena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 34.73 287
3. VUCETIC, Jovana 07 PVK Nikšić 34.86 284
4. BULAJIC, Vjera 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 35.37 272
5. MARIC, Jelena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 35.38 272
6. ZINDOVIC, Stefana 08 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 35.83 262
7. KOLESNIKOVA, Nika 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 35.97 259
8. PEROVIC, Lorena 07 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 36.16 254
9. ZIVANOVIC, Lara 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 36.39 250

10. RACKOVIC, Monika 07 Verde Podgorica 37.20 234
11. POPADIC, Anastasija 08 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 37.44 229
12. PRIBILOVIC, Anastasija 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 39.56 194
13. RADANOVIC, Dunja 08 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 40.97 175
14. JESTROVIC, Anja 08 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 40.98 175
15. KOVACEVIC, Mia 07 Verde Podgorica 41.59 167
16. RAICEVIC, VAsilisa 07 PVK Nikšić 41.61 167
17. PRIBILOVIC, Elena 07 Stari Grad, BU 42.42 157
18. PRIBILOVIC, Itana 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 42.43 157
19. MITROVIC, Masa 08 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 43.02 151

BULATOVIC, Anastasija 08 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 43.02 151
21. POPOVIC, Anja 08 PVK Nikšić 43.87 142
22. JOVOVIC, Jana 08 Verde Podgorica 44.49 136
23. RAICEVIC, Darja 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 45.72 126
24. STEFAN, Sofija 08 Stari Grad, BU 47.64 111
25. RAJKOVIC, Matea 08 Verde Podgorica 48.44 106

DSQ DJURDJIC, Janja 07 PVK Nikšić
DSQ DJURDJEVAC, Jovana 08 PVK Nikšić

9 - 10 godina

1. CVJETICANIN, Mina 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 34.36 297
2. DJIRDJIC, Mia 09 PVK Nikšić 37.08 236
3. BALAHOLOVA, Ulijana 09 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 39.36 197
4. KUSTUDIC, Andrea 10 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 39.47 196
5. MILIC, Elena 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 39.56 194
6. KOMNENOVIC, Lana 09 PVK Nikšić 40.90 176
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore 2019
Herceg Novi , 23 - 24/11/2019

Disciplina 1, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 9 - 10 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. MILOŠEVIC, Maša 09 Stari Grad, BU 43.76 143
8. ROCENOVIC, Helena 10 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 44.05 141
9. BAJRAMOVIC, Hana 10 Stari Grad, BU 48.76 103


